Lourne

PARKING

COMPLETED PROJECTS SINCE 2000

NO OF YEAR
PROJECT CLIENT SPACES SECTOR COMPLETED
Buckhurst 2 acvenoaksiBisEncERS B Public 2019
Council
British Gas HQ L. GB Gas Holdings Ltd. 165 Commercial 2019
Didcot Parkway First GreatWestem — 1g53 Rail 2019
Southwater MSCP Telford International 300 Commercial 2018
Centre
Gatwick Airport Gatwick Airport Ltd 1,126 Aviation 2018
Orctens] UIEre Oxford University 422 Education 2018
MSCP
Milton Keynes Hospital Milton Keynes
MSCP Hospital NHS Trust 2 Health A
Sky 2 MSCP Sky 736 Commercial 2018
Sainsbury’s Sainsbury 263 Retail 2017
Brentwood
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PROJECT

Bradbourne
Sevenoaks

Cambridge Science
Park

JLR
Castle Bromwich

Sainsbury’s
Alton

Arm East Car Park
Cambridge

Holland & Barrett
Nuneaton

The Leonardo Building
Crawley

Four Oaks

Sky HQ Campus West
London

JLR Assembly Facility
Solihull

Y e e

Lourne

PARKING

CLIENT

Willmott Dixon

Cambridge
Consultants Limited

Jaguar Land Rover

Sainsbury

ARM

Holland & Barrett

Abstract/Virgin

West Midlands
Passenger Transport
Executive

Sky

Jaguar Land Rover

BPL COMPLETED PROJECTS SINCE 2000

NO OF
SPACES

458

326

1,690

136

268

201

180

232

843

1162

SECTOR

Public

Commercial

Commercial

Retail

Commercial

Retail

Commercial

Rail

Commercial

Car Storage

YEAR
COMPLETED

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2015
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PROJECT CLIENT

Haywards Heath

Station Solum Regeneration

Metrolink Station
Hazel Grove

Transport for Greater
Manchester

Sainsbury North

Cheam Sainsbury’s/RG

Aberdeen Business

Park Abstract

London and South

Tonbridge Station o P

London and South

SR T Eastern Railways

Metrolink Station
Whitefield

Transport for Greater
Manchester

Metrolink Station
Radcliffe

Transport for Greater
Manchester

First Great Western

Bristol Parkway Station .
Railways

JLR Assembly Facility

Solihull Jaguar Land Rover
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NO OF
SPACES

1059

419

382

581

399

177

210

364

1009

2233

SECTOR

Rail

Rail

Retail

Commercial

Rail

Rail

Rail

Rail

Rail

Car Storage

YEAR
COMPLETED

2015

2015

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2013 to 2014
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NO OF YEAR
PROJECT CLIENT SPACES SECTOR COMPLETED
University of Essex University of Essex 766 Education 2013
Town Centre Merthyr Merthyr TydfFil .
Tydfil Borough Council 2 Public AL
Warwick l_’arkway Chiltern Railways 250 Rail 2012
Station
Metrolink Station Transport for Greater .
Hollinwood Manchester 20 Rail A
Solihull Station Chiltern Railways 187 Rail 2012
ASDA Weymouth ASDA 311 Retail 2011
Southmegd Hospital North Bristol NHS 574 Health 2011
Bristol Trust
Stratford Ol_ymplc Park Lend Lease 850 Rail 2010
Station
Harlow Town Station National ExpressiEasts S82¢ Rail 2009
Anglia
(GlrErmEeL ) SEGRO 945  Commercial 2009

Business Park
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NO OF YEAR
PROJECT CLIENT SPACES SECTOR COMPLETED
Manningtree Station National Express e 300 Rail 2008
Anglia
Cobalt Business Park Highbridge .
Newcastle Properties Jer Commercial AL
Bracknell ttinarf Laind 434 Commercial 2008
Investments
Green Park qumess Prudential 286 Commercial 2008
Park Reading
Green Park Business . .
Park Reading Prudential 363 Commercial 2008
Queen Elizabeth Birmingham New 567 Health 2008
Hospital Birmingham Hospital JV
Peterborough &
Peteer;)Sroilélaglh A Stamford Hospitals 908 Health 2007
P NHS Trust/ Progress
St Mel!ons Paramount Interiors 226 Commercial 2007
Cardiff
The Moor .
Sheffield Rreef 668 Public 2007
Cobalt Business Park H|ghbr|Qge 221 Commercial 2007
Newcastle Properties
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PROJECT CLIENT
Maidenhead Terrace Hill
Cobalt South Highbridge
Newcastle Properties
Waitrose John Lewis
Maidenhead Partnership

Walton Street
Aylesbury

Aylesbury Vale
District Council

North Sea Operations

HoWABardeen British Petroleum

Cobalt Business Park
Newcastle

Highbridge
Properties

Palace Xchange London Borough of

Enfield Enfield
Theale Business Park Arlington
Reading °
Manor Royal Slough Estates
Crawley

Warwickshire NHS

Coventry Hospital Trust

BPL COMPLETED PROJECTS SINCE 2000

NO OF
SPACES

328

235

190

515

621

116

530

320

850

266

SECTOR

Public

Commercial

Retail

Public

Commercial

Commercial

Public

Commercial

Commercial

Health

YEAR
COMPLETED

2007

2007

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2005
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PROJECT

Cross Keys
Lombard St, Lichfield

Dickens World
Chatham

Empress Car Storage
Southampton

Queen Elizabeth
Hospital Romford

HQ Offices
Welwyn Garden City

ASDA
Gravesend

ASDA Poole
Harbourside

ASDA
Gloucester

Cobalt Business Park
Newcastle

Solent Business Park
Fareham
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CLIENT

Lichfield District
Council

Chatham Maritime

Associated British

Ports

Barking Havering &

Fﬂ-l Redbridge Hospitals

NHS Trust

Roche

Pharmaceutical

ASDA

ASDA/Borough of
Poole

ASDA

Highbridge
Properties

Prudential

NO OF
SPACES

360

474

2293

925

324

314

340

159

144

194

SECTOR

Public

Leisure

Car storage

Health

Commercial

Retail

Retail

Retail

Commercial

Commercial

YEAR
COMPLETED

2005

2005

2005

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004
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PROJECT CLIENT
ASDA ASDA/Bromsgrove
Bromsgrove District Council
Victory Hill

Basingstoke Rialto Homes

Portsmouth
Continental Ferry Port

Portsmouth City
Council

Royal Pavilion
Aldershot

Computer Sciences
Corporation

Medway Maritime

Hospital, Gillingham DG N kST
Stevenage Technology BAE
Centre
The Heights Helical Bar/Procter &

Brooklands, Weybridge Gamble

250 Bath Road Slough

Slough Estates

Richardson
Developments

Star City Leisure
Centre, Birmingham

Anglia

Ipswich Station Railways/Railtrack

BPL COMPLETED PROJECTS SINCE 2000

NO OF
SPACES

318

320

500

1076

450

400

413

100

1406

434

SECTOR

Retail

Residential

Port

Commercial

Health

Commercial

Commercial

Commercial

Leisure

Rail

YEAR
COMPLETED

2003

2003

2003

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2001

2001
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PROJECT CLIENT chacks  SECTOR ¥EAR
Gre::ri?gzlggisri]r;ess Prudential 3110 Commercial 2000 to 2002
Whitsaﬁﬁfﬁeil:jssiness Munroe K Developers 542 Commercial 2000
Rickmansworth Beeson & Sons 287 Commercial 2000
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