

COMPLETED PROJECTS SINCE 2000

PRC	JECT	CLIENT	NO OF SPACES	SECTOR	YEAR COMPLETED
Buckhurst 2		Sevenoaks District Council	480	Public	2019
British Gas HQ		GB Gas Holdings Ltd.	165	Commercial	2019
Didcot Parkway		First Great Western Rail	1853	Rail	2019
Southwater MSCP	With the Control of t	Telford International Centre	300	Commercial	2018
Gatwick Airport		Gatwick Airport Ltd	1,126	Aviation	2018
Oxford University MSCP		Oxford University	422	Education	2018
Milton Keynes Hospital MSCP		Milton Keynes Hospital NHS Trust	271	Health	2018
Sky 2 MSCP		Sky	736	Commercial	2018
Sainsbury's Brentwood		Sainsbury	263	Retail	2017



PRC	DJECT	CLIENT	NO OF SPACES	SECTOR	YEAR COMPLETED
Bradbourne Sevenoaks		Willmott Dixon	458	Public	2017
Cambridge Science Park		Cambridge Consultants Limited	326	Commercial	2017
JLR Castle Bromwich		Jaguar Land Rover	1,690	Commercial	2017
Sainsbury's Alton		Sainsbury	136	Retail	2016
Arm East Car Park Cambridge		ARM	268	Commercial	2016
Holland & Barrett Nuneaton		Holland & Barrett	201	Retail	2016
The Leonardo Building Crawley		Abstract/Virgin	180	Commercial	2015
Four Oaks		West Midlands Passenger Transport Executive	232	Rail	2015
Sky HQ Campus West London		Sky	843	Commercial	2015
JLR Assembly Facility Solihull		Jaguar Land Rover	1162	Car Storage	2015



PRC	DJECT	CLIENT	NO OF SPACES	SECTOR	YEAR COMPLETED
Haywards Heath Station		Solum Regeneration	1059	Rail	2015
Metrolink Station Hazel Grove		Transport for Greater Manchester	419	Rail	2015
Sainsbury North Cheam		Sainsbury's/RG	382	Retail	2014
Aberdeen Business Park		Abstract	581	Commercial	2014
Tonbridge Station	Welcome to Tonbridge Station Car Park southeastern Entrance	London and South Eastern Railways	399	Rail	2014
Orpington Station		London and South Eastern Railways	177	Rail	2014
Metrolink Station Whitefield		Transport for Greater Manchester	210	Rail	2014
Metrolink Station Radcliffe		Transport for Greater Manchester	364	Rail	2014
Bristol Parkway Station		First Great Western Railways	1009	Rail	2014
JLR Assembly Facility Solihull		Jaguar Land Rover	2233	Car Storage	2013 to 2014



PROJECT		CLIENT	NO OF SPACES	SECTOR	YEAR COMPLETED
University of Essex		University of Essex	766	Education	2013
Town Centre Merthyr Tydfil		Merthyr Tydfil Borough Council	274	Public	2013
Warwick Parkway Station		Chiltern Railways	250	Rail	2012
Metrolink Station Hollinwood		Transport for Greater Manchester	200	Rail	2012
Solihull Station		Chiltern Railways	187	Rail	2012
ASDA Weymouth		ASDA	311	Retail	2011
Southmead Hospital Bristol		North Bristol NHS Trust	574	Health	2011
Stratford Olympic Park Station		Lend Lease	850	Rail	2010
Harlow Town Station		National Express East Anglia	706	Rail	2009
IQ Farnborough Business Park		SEGRO	945	Commercial	2009



PRO	DJECT	CLIENT	NO OF SPACES	SECTOR	YEAR COMPLETED
Manningtree Station		National Express East Anglia	300	Rail	2008
Cobalt Business Park Newcastle		Highbridge Properties	184	Commercial	2008
Bracknell		Wharf Land Investments	434	Commercial	2008
Green Park Business Park Reading		Prudential	286	Commercial	2008
Green Park Business Park Reading		Prudential	363	Commercial	2008
Queen Elizabeth Hospital Birmingham		Birmingham New Hospital JV	567	Health	2008
Peterborough PFI Hospital		Peterborough & Stamford Hospitals NHS Trust/ Progress	908	Health	2007
St Mellons Cardiff		Paramount Interiors	226	Commercial	2007
The Moor Sheffield		Rreef	668	Public	2007
Cobalt Business Park Newcastle		Highbridge Properties	221	Commercial	2007



PRC	DJECT	CLIENT	NO OF SPACES	SECTOR	YEAR COMPLETED
Maidenhead		Terrace Hill	328	Public	2007
Cobalt South Newcastle		Highbridge Properties	235	Commercial	2007
Waitrose Maidenhead		John Lewis Partnership	190	Retail	2006
Walton Street Aylesbury		Aylesbury Vale District Council	515	Public	2006
North Sea Operations HQ Aberdeen		British Petroleum	621	Commercial	2006
Cobalt Business Park Newcastle		Highbridge Properties	116	Commercial	2006
Palace Xchange Enfield		London Borough of Enfield	530	Public	2006
Theale Business Park Reading		Arlington	320	Commercial	2006
Manor Royal Crawley		Slough Estates	850	Commercial	2006
Coventry Hospital		Warwickshire NHS Trust	266	Health	2005



PRO	DJECT	CLIENT	NO OF SPACES	SECTOR	YEAR COMPLETED
Cross Keys Lombard St, Lichfield		Lichfield District Council	360	Public	2005
Dickens World Chatham		Chatham Maritime	474	Leisure	2005
Empress Car Storage Southampton		Associated British Ports	2293	Car storage	2005
Queen Elizabeth Hospital Romford		Barking Havering & Redbridge Hospitals NHS Trust	925	Health	2004
HQ Offices Welwyn Garden City		Roche Pharmaceutical	324	Commercial	2004
ASDA Gravesend	ASDA	ASDA	314	Retail	2004
ASDA Poole Harbourside	100	ASDA/Borough of Poole	340	Retail	2004
ASDA Gloucester		ASDA	159	Retail	2004
Cobalt Business Park Newcastle		Highbridge Properties	144	Commercial	2004
Solent Business Park Fareham		Prudential	194	Commercial	2004



PROJECT		CLIENT	NO OF SPACES	SECTOR	YEAR COMPLETED
ASDA Bromsgrove		ASDA/Bromsgrove District Council	318	Retail	2003
Victory Hill Basingstoke		Rialto Homes	320	Residential	2003
Portsmouth Continental Ferry Port		Portsmouth City Council	500	Port	2003
Royal Pavilion Aldershot		Computer Sciences Corporation	1076	Commercial	2002
Medway Maritime Hospital, Gillingham		Medway NHS Trust	450	Health	2002
Stevenage Technology Centre		BAE	400	Commercial	2002
The Heights Brooklands, Weybridge		Helical Bar/Procter & Gamble	413	Commercial	2002
250 Bath Road Slough		Slough Estates	100	Commercial	2002
Star City Leisure Centre, Birmingham		Richardson Developments	1406	Leisure	2001
lpswich Station	THE PARTY OF THE P	Anglia Railways/Railtrack	434	Rail	2001



PRC	DJECT	CLIENT	NO OF SPACES	SECTOR	YEAR COMPLETED
GreenPark Business Park, Reading		Prudential	3110	Commercial	2000 to 2002
White Rose Business Park, Leeds		Munroe K Developers	542	Commercial	2000
Rickmansworth		Beeson & Sons	287	Commercial	2000